12 1,200.006 P17-S031-00012 Muthana - Canula Insertion 30.00 % 840.00

4 400.007 P17-S031-00013 Muthana - Removal Of Pumps 70.00 % 120.00

156 36,140.528 P17-S031-00015 B2B - Rehab - Physiotherapy Package ( 12 sessions ) 7.68 % 33,364.71

Total Amount: 82,474.71

Tax(15%): 12,371.21

Grand  Total: 94845.91

In  Word: Ninety-Four Thousand Eight Hundred and Forty-Five Saudi Riyals and Ninety-One Halalas

Notes 1- This document is a booking summary and not an official invoice.
2- An official VAT invoice will be issued once the service is performed or payment is received, in compliance with